Supersaver Colour Ballpoint Pen

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

SUPERSAVER COLOUR IS AN INCREDIBLE VALUE BALLPEN IN A
WIDE RANGE OF BOLD COLOURS. THE BARREL HAS A LARGE
AREA FOR SPOT COLOUR PRINTING, MAKING THIS THE IDEAL
PROMOTIONAL PEN WHEN MINDFUL OF BUDGET. ACHIEVE
VIBRANT AND EYE-CATCHING DESIGNS WITH OUR LINE COLOUR
PRINTING OPTIONS. YOUR BRANDING WILL POP, ENSURING
MAXIMUM VISIBILITY. PRINT METHODS: LINE COLOUR PRINTING
REFIL COLOUR RANGE - INK COLOUR: BLACK

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Plastic

0.008Kg

1000

8.5Kg

500x310x190mm

96081010

China



