Supersaver Colour Ballpoint Pen

Nor Imaged or type unknown

SUPERSAVER COLOUR IS AN INCREDIBLE VALUE BALLPEN IN A WIDE RANGE OF BOLD COLOURS. THE BARREL HAS A LARGE AREA FOR SPOT COLOUR PRINTING, MAKING THIS THE IDEAL PROMOTIONAL PEN WHEN MINDFUL OF BUDGET. ACHIEVE VIBRANT AND EYE-CATCHING DESIGNS WITH OUR LINE COLOUR PRINTING OPTIONS. YOUR BRANDING WILL POP, ENSURING MAXIMUM VISIBILITY. PRINT METHODS: LINE COLOUR PRINTING REFIL COLOUR RANGE - INK COLOUR: BLACK

MATERIAL	Plastic
UNIT WEIGHT	0.008Kg
CARTON QUANTITY	1000
CARTON WEIGHT	8.5Kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	500x310x190mm
COMMODITY CODE	96081010
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China